

Sessions Case No. 117-2024(Reg. No. 117/2024)

Present : - Smt. Sangita Dutta
Addl. Sessions Judge,
Fast Track 2nd Court Malda.
In charge of F.T.C. 1st Malda

Order No. 09

10.06.2025

The case record is putup today as 09.06.2025 was declared holiday vide Ld.

District Judge's, order no. 144/G, dated – 06.06.2025.

Regular P.O. is on leave.

Fix 10.07.2025 for evidence.

Dict. By,

**A.S.J.
F.T.C. 1st Malda.I/C**

**Addl. Sessions Judge,
F.T.C. 1st Malda.I/C**