

Sessions Case No. 117 of 2024
Registration No. 117 of 2024

Order no. 21, Date 13.03.2026

Today is fixed for Evidence and production.

No steps taken by the parties.

None appears.

Case is adjourned for the ends of justice.

Fix 08.06.2026 for Evidence of CSW

09.06.2026 for Evidence of CSW

Summons be issued.

Dictated, Corrected By Me.

ASJ, FTC-1, Malda